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Biology

7, 14 Apr (Mon) 1130-1300
9, 16 Apr (Wed) 1530-1700
10, 17 Apr (Thu) 1400-1530

Chemistry

7, 14 Apr (Mon) 1400-1600
9 Apr (Wed) 1300-1500
16 Apr (Wed) 1300-1430

11 Apr (Fri) 1300-1430

$650 per
hour

English
Language
(Edexcel & AQA)

6, 13 Apr (Sun) 1600-1730
7, 14 Apr (Mon) 1200-1330
12, 19 Apr (Sat) 1400-15:30

Physics

8, 15 Apr (Tue) 1000-1200
10, 17 Apr (Thu) 1030-1200
19, 26 Apr (Sat) 1100-1300

Mathematics

8, 15 Apr (Tue) 1300-1430
10 Apr (Thu) 1530-1700
16 Apr (Wed) 1630-1800

11 Apr (Fri) 1530-1700
14 Apr (Mon) 1530-1700

Economics

6, 13, 20 Apr (Sun) 1430-1600
9, 16 Apr (Wed) 1500-1630
18 Apr (Fri) 1500-1630

$490 per
hour

English
Language (CIE)

8, 15 Apr (Tue) 1300-1430
9 Apr (Wed) 1030-1200
11 Apr (Fri) 1000-1130

16 Apr (Wed) 1300-1430
17 Apr (Thu) 1430-1600

Eng Literature
(CIE)

8, 15 Apr (Tue) 1500-1630
10, 17 Apr (Thu) 1200-1330
11 Apr (Wed) 1130-1300
16 Apr (Wed) 1430-1600

$590 per
hour

Eng Literature
(AQA & Edexcel)

8, 15 Apr (Tue) 1500-1630
10, 17 Apr (Thu) 1200-1330
11 Apr (Fri) 1130-1300
16 Apr (Wed) 1430-1600

$750 per
hour
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